n
—

m

AT Motor direction

ST17 —

L10

SE A, Guide for Model Selection

S100

Mi

ZP40B —

Y-ROBOT’

RESTE TS

C2pP

001

225

WWWw.W-robot.com

AR HITSHE 472(mm) Siksa, AR ikl RATFRAE RIRFT SR JEEE
Base Style Ball Screw Lead Stroke(mm) Motor way Motor Type Motor power Original Sensor position Limit Sensor Qty Non-standard, d.c.,
S ; L5 | L5mm EHNE SMESL: SMESL: % £
Precision 100-1500 M Builtin P | #F Panasonic 40| 400W At bt N:) é%df
P, BEER L10 | L10mm o A
High Precision pc| EBSME M | =% Mitsubishi 75| 750w i o 3| 11 1pes 001 |  HERTIS
c ERE 120 | L20mm External o=t Special order no
. : =l
Cleanse BM =i T Ak  Delta 57 575 D Oppsite motor side 4 24 2pes
E=3zilze Bottom Side Stepper - -
T | Fully-enclosed Para— % s | s e o]
Dk A Z REEF AR Uz [ fosensor | = Sensor type
17| ZE170mmsE BRI Right side *For Z: Motor is from clients Brakes
Body width170 = - %= .
BL| DNAZEIR G No
Left Side No | No brake
B HRE P PNP
With brake




W -ROBOT’

RESTE TN

m EARHIE Specification

LA AC (W)  Motor power AC(W) 400W/750W
ST17 20(C74R)
RIRLITIRE-SMZ BallScrewd
PT17 20(C54%)
ST17 +0.01
BESENBE Repeatability
PT17 +0.005
RK4TSIE  BallScrew Lead(mm) 5 10 20
B®IREE MaximumSpeed(mm/sec)
Ojk#%iE 3000 Motor Speed3000(rpm/mim) 250 500 1000
H7J<:FEF€ | 120/145 95/114 83/100
BAHEKg) orizonta
Maximum Payload(kg)
ﬁgf.ﬁﬁﬁ 66/80 30/36 25/30
Vertical
HUEHES) Rated Thrust(N) 1268 828 425
B%S4Linear Guide(mm) ‘ 20x15.5 -2

14x12 [ 16x12 [ 19x12

(Motor side)x(Ball Screw Side)

BXGmaS
Coupling(mm)

400w 750W

LiATHER Motor Output

4ME Outside

EE-SX672(NPN)

EE-SX672P(PNP)

REEEE Home Sensor

Si%% Outside Guide EE-SX674(NPN)

EE-SX674P(PNP)

*LEESEAIEER300/TRSEE N UERS |

BRF-RIER , BNTEBREKIMEINDILEEEE,
*Above repeatability is within stroke 300mm, iflognertravel needed, itwill be lower.In case stroke over 600 will lead to swing of ball screw, please slow down the speed.Please note
figure 2 motor size is same with table 1, orneeded toreplace coupler and motor holder.

B EBEEIREIA—"%ZE Servo Motor Matches List

TR 5 PR 2 JB] < JLact R i e >

*
Nk JE
15T o
out LDC
FEYT] LT IC i 5~24V
] 100mALLTR
\
(B—)
= <
I A-\L
N /’®‘
L ~N
4 [®
| — n A M
e
® Ny
QK QI
z
S
) » M o
- Y (E=)

WATIEINK , WESEMEEELNA ; TRBIZ6008 , RFELTRE  WAESRERET  ERARBNN , HEIEE"BNRIZ

(%)
= "/,
{ERREEHINERT
=W Sk ne L tt((ﬁjai)) LA | LE | LZ | IC | G | W | RH | W | LR s LB M QK | Q
HAT Panasonic|  MSMD042G1[ ] | vVt Uicuae | 99 135 |70 | 3 45 | 60 | 65 | 20 | 11 | 5h9 | 30 | 14h6 | 50h7 |M5x10L
aoow| akoan | FOMAC20604LS s Riawae 1307 | 1666 | 70 | 3 | 55 | 60 | 75 | 20 | 11 | 5 | 30 |14h6 | 50h7 |M4xI5L
=) elta - =
ECMA-C20804[ S| sttt nrdwaee | 1123 | 1528 | 90 | 3 | 66 | 80 8 | 20 | 11 5 35 | 14h6 | 70h7 [M4x15L
= Mitousishi | HC-KFS43[JK | avii eotel meinte | 124.5 | 1655 | 70 | 3 | 58 | 62 | 7 30 | 14h6 | 50h7
#iF Panasonic|  MSMD082GL[] | vivitieks Urchmaee | 122 | 149 | 90 | 3 6 80 8 25 | 155 | 6h9 | 35 | 19h6 | 70h7 |M5x10L
Jsow | e ote | ECMAC20807LTS | st RAowie | 1383 | 178 | 90 | 3 | 66 | 80 | 8 | 25 | 155| 6 | 35 | 1%h6 | 7on7 M620L
= elta
S : TR T
ECMA-C20907[ S| st ome nfvume | 130.2 | 1613 |100 | 3 | 66 | g6 8 | 20 | 13 5 35 | 16h6 | 80h7 |MSXI5L
=z Misubishi|  HCKFS73[JK | swioni ncie | 142 | 1775 | 90 | 3 | 66 | 82 | 8 40 | 19h6 | 70h7
(Emnz
o, N
B FiFHE %R Alow Load Torque Table
(A7 mm ) C Unit : mm ) (7 Nom )( Unit: Nom )
B A MP MY
(= '
<]
c Py
A A W
¢ J
KPS b iciioe S EERE
Horizontal installation | B ¢ Wall installation A ¢ Vertical installation | A c MY 1032
60kg | 2448 | 435 | 577 60kg | 530 | 350 | 2438 20kg | 3030 | 3030 MP 1034
sEs sEs SE5 30k
o= | 100kg| 2000 | 247 | 331 =T | 100kg | 277 | 165 | 1995 e 9 | 1792| 1792 MR 908
110kg | 1846 | 202 | 269 110kg | 215 | 118 | 1836 66kg | 1262 | 1262
30kg | 2652 | 899 | 994 30kg | 982 | 815 | 2573 5kg | 1700 | 1700
57210 572 10 57210
BB | sokg | 1775 | 526 | 593 | | oo | Sokg | 569 | 442 | 1680| | TR0 [iokg | 2202 2202
75kg | 1396 | 317 | 267 75kg | 337 | 232 | 1258 14kg | 1485 | 1485

RERSEL : 4006-840-830

Tall-Free Number




M:EEXA & (Built-in)

L

W -ROBOT’
RSB TRE

BB (mm)
2798 Origin Position BT Working stroke
4-06x1Q B
R15tkFRLimitation 120 6-M8x14
: —
T 5 ZH
SIS
FL=a) Q#reEoT b
=R =
2
150 ? %
130+0.028%F|,pin hole 65?0-02
@ |
O °
N-M8x12
0 i
E3 ¥ +
CHIEZS d
= N
=
+ <+
183 M*200
HRZE+50
FEUTARSEER. Note: Not including motor weight.
=
Wﬁffg"s’fike 100 | 150 | 200 350 550 | 600 | 650 | 700 | 750 | 800 | 850 | 900 | 950 1350 | 1400 | 1450 | 1500
L 542 | 592 | 642 792 992 | 1042 | 1092 | 1142 | 1192 | 1242 | 1292 1342 | 1392 1792 | 1842 1892 | 1942
A 50 | 100 | 150 100 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 150 | 200 | s0
M 101 |1 2 30 3| 3| 4|4a]| 4| 4]|c5s 5 70 7] 8
N 6 | 6 | 6 8 1010 |10 1212 12]12]14]14 18 | 18 | 19
ke | 148 | 156 | 164 187 218 | 226 | 234 | 241 | 249 | 257 | 265|272 | 28 352 36 | 368
BTSSR SHARARECR., *In case special stroke please contact technical services.

BC:EEx4/M & (External)

L B (mm )
178 0rigin Position BRITIEWorking stroke
53t%Limitation| 4-26x1Q 6-M8x14
| |
) o &
- (=]
CAtrasaT o
7
© ¢ ° 9
0£0.0,
130+0.02¢4%Lpin hole 1
L
ST G
Y
’ﬂ\ % +
o O
3 R
39
& 4
N-M8x12
M*200 A
SEUATASENER. Note: Not including motor weight.
weriie | 100 | 150 | 200 350 550 | 600 | 650 | 700 | 750 | 800 | 850 | 900 | 950 1400 | 1450 | 1500
L 442 | 492 | 542 692 892 | 942 | 992 | 1042 | 1092 | 1142 | 1192 | 1242 | 1292 1742 | 1792 | 1842
A 50 100 | 150 100 100 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 150 | 200 50
M 1 1 1 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 7 7 8
N 6 6 6 8 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 14 14 18 18 19
ke, | 148|156 | 164 172 187 218 | 226 | 234 | 241 | 249 | 257 | 265 | 272 | 28 352 | 36 | 368
ERTHRTIEBRSHARAREZR. *In case special stroke please contact technical services.

Y

www.w-robot.com



W -ROBOT’
RS THEE

BM: 55X 4 (Bottom Side)

P— L BfZ (mm)
174 0rigin Position BHR{TIEWorking stroke 164
SOMEMRLimitation| 4-26X10 _LQ}__' 6-M8x14 44%RLimitation
3 T o & i
0 B
tro=eT”
o o
o ¢ o ¢ ol _
150 == =
130+0.02#5%Lpin hole 600.02]
L 150 |
52.5
2 °
)
o~
o
=
#| [©
L L
I % + + +  +
(=]
<t
-
I & + +  +
N-M8x12
128 150 M*200 A 110

SELITARSEER. Note: Not including motor weight.

Wﬁ?};ﬁ%ke 100 | 150 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 550 | 600 | 650 | 700 | 750 800 | 850 | 900 | 950 | 1000 | 1050 | 1100 | 1150 | 1200 | 1250 | 1300 | 1350 | 1400 | 1450 | 1500
L 477 | 527 | 577 | 627 | 677 | 727 | 777 | 827 | 877 | 927 | 977 | 1027 | 1077 | 1127 | 1177 | 1227 | 1277 | 1327 | 1377 | 1427 | 1477 | 1527 | 1577 | 1627 | 1677 | 1727 | 1777 | 1827 | 1877
A 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 | 100 150 | 200 | 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 | 50
M 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 8
N 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 10 | 10 | 10 | 10 | 12 | 12 | 12| 12 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 19

\A%%(KKG 148 | 156 | 164 | 172 | 179 | 187 | 195 | 203 21 | 218 | 226 | 234 | 241 | 249 | 257 | 265 | 27.2 28 | 288|296 | 304 | 312 32 | 328 | 336 | 344 | 352 36 | 36.8

INERTRTIRBESHAARELZE. *In case special stroke please contact technical services.

BR-ZIAGfT(Right Side)

Bfy

(mm)

H] 45 Limitation
291K fRLimitation LIGO £0.02 H 164 AR IR
150 L . _
] 5 .y )
130+0.02857,pin hole 154&=0rigin Position BRTEE Woermu stroke
117 M*200 A 110
Py T P T
I - + + &
(= o
< ~N|
R
+ + - >
R
FEUTASEYER. Note: Not including motor weight.
Warkingﬁgike 100 | 150 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 550 | 600 | 650 | 700 | 750 | 800 | 850 | 900 | 950 | 1000 | 1050 | 1100 | 1150 | 1200 | 1250| 1300 | 1350 | 1400 | 1450 | 1500
L 477 | 527 | 577 | 627 | 677 | 727 | 777 | 827 | 877 | 927 | 977 | 1027 | 1077 | 1127 | 1177 | 1227 | 1277 | 1327 | 1377 | 1427 | 1477 | 1527 | 1577 | 1627 | 1677 | 1727 | 1777 | 1827 | 1877
A 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 50
M 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 8
N 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 14 14 14 14 16 16 16 16 18 18 18 18 19
EEKG [ 148156 | 164 | 172 179|187 [ 195] 203 | 21 | 218 | 226 | 234 | 241|249 | 257 | 265 | 272 | 28 | 288 206|304 | 312| 32 | 328| 336 344352 36 | 368
YNEHSRTIEEE SHARARELZR. *In case special stroke please contact technical services.
mERSESL © 4006-840-830

Tall-Free Number




BL:ShX A3 ( Left Side)

L

W -ROBOT’
RSB THE

i (mm)

154/ 0rigin Position . T2 Working stroke 164
29tk fRLimitation
60£0.02
HITE]
) T oH T
g | B
f-rREEoT" s
(%] ': 2
N
~ S o o o oH ny
C 12 i 6-M8x1d 45t FELimitation
150 4-@6x10
130+0.0244%Lpin hole
) H g
& o
o A
117 . M*200 , A . 110
- + - &
o 9
< N
— -
+ + + ¢
T T
FEUTASENER. Note: Not including motor weight.
wﬁ?fgjzike 100 | 150 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 550 | 600 | 650 | 700 | 750 | 800 | 850 | 900 | 950 | 1000 | 1050 | 1100 | 1150 | 1200 | 1250 | 1300 | 1350 | 1400 | 1450 | 1500
L 477 | 527 | 577 | 627 | 677 | 727 | 777 | 827 | 877 | 927 | 977 | 1027 | 1077 1127 | 1177 | 1227 | 1277 | 1327 | 1377 | 1427 | 1477 | 1527 | 1577 | 1627 | 1677 | 1727 | 1777 | 1827 | 1877
A 50 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 50 100 | 150 | 200 50
M 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 8
N 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 10 | 10 | 10 | 10 12 12 | 12| 12 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 18 | 18 18 | 19
V%%'fsc 148 | 156 | 164 | 17.2| 179| 187 | 195 | 20.3 21 | 218 | 226 | 234 | 241| 249 | 257 | 265 | 27.2 | 28 28.8 | 296 | 304 | 312 32 | 328 | 336 | 344 | 352 36 | 36.8

BRI TIEE S SHARARELZR. *In case special stroke please contact technical services.

229

www.w-robot.com




W -ROBOT’
RSB THHE

RERSEL : 4006-840-830

Tall-Free Number




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6

